

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)
No(s).13053/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 20/04/2011 in LPA No.
742/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

M.P. STATE MINING CORPORATION LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SANJEEV BHASKAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., permission to
file lengthy list of dates, permission to file addl. Grounds
and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 12/05/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Mukul Rohtagi, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Viplav Sharma, Adv.
Mr.Anurag Singh, Adv.
Mr. Santosh Kumar Tripathi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this matter before a Bench of which Hon'ble
Mr.Justice Deepak Verma is not a Member, immediately after
summer vacation.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master