

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR H.B. PRABHAKARA SASTRY

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13053/2011

M.P. STATE MINING CORPORATION LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SANJEEV BHASKAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,permission to place
addl. documents on record,PERMISSION TO FILE LENGTHY LIST OF
DATES,PERMISSION TO FILE ADDL. GROUNDS and prayer for interim
relief and office report)

Date: 10/10/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Viplav Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Santosh Kumar Tripathi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner and learned
counsel for respondent No.1 are present.

Await for service of notice on respondent Nos.2 and

3.

List again on 18.11.2011.

(H.B. PRABHAKARA SASTRY)
REGISTRAR

rd